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2
3
4

Cnr

842500
943726
944843
989277

952543
823917
887594
661629

100
8
9
97

N ©

50
5
5
60

v ©

Ruiter

Marianne Wijdenes
Daniélle Weststrate
Maaike Combee
Lindy Hanegraaf

Udo De Haan
CarinalJansen

Nynke Veldhuis - Hilarides

Henk Oosterink

Paard

Wrentnall Red Fox
Scott

Afan Mathew
Wilgerd's Annabel

Its Fan de Kressers
High five
FemmieFanS.
Dream Star

Vader

Vereniging

Noorderkoggenruiters, MV.

Zeeuwsche Menvereniging, MV.

Noordwolde, MV.
Parcival Bernheze, MV.

Friese Aanspanning, MV. De
MV. Rijden is Kunst
Eastermar, MV.

Lunaruiters Mc., MV. De

Klasse(n)

— -

Z
Z
Z
Z

Cat.

1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po

1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa

leProef

72,917

71,75
67,167
65,167

72
69,417
69,5
69,417

Finale

67,917

63,75
57,667
53,083

75
65
62
61,25

Totaal

70,417

67,75
62,417
59,125

73,5
67,209
65,75
65,334



